Wickham Market Parish Council

Grants Paid under General Power of Competence

Payment Schedule
Authority

FC23:94

FGP23:66

FC23: 112

FC23: 113

Grand Total

Supplier

Wickham Market Partnership
Citizens Advice East Suffolk
Wickham Market Primary School
All Saints Church

Description or Reference
Grant for Christmas Leaflet
Grant to support WM outreach
Grant for Christmas Market
Grant for service of Parish Clock

2023-24

Cost Category
Grants Paid
Grants Paid
Grants Paid
Grants Paid

Total

1,000.00
900.00
250.00
250.00

2,400.00



